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Bewerb 09 - 550 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Voitisek, Robert KOM 473

Vorzellner, Theodor EDEN 0

Bewerb 10 - 1750 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Garcia Barbon, Andy KOM 0

Garmroudi, Bastian SKLW 0

Gashi, Guri POLI 0

Ghanem, Hassan NEUD 0

Grünsteidl, Simon BEBU 0

Hössel, Harald EDEN 0

Jankowitsch, Martin EDEN 0

Niemetz, Bernhard VÖLM 0

Nowak, Christian KLOS 0

Oukal, Abdallah WPAE 0

Reichhart, Norbert NFS 0

Schödl, Daniel MIST 0

Suppnig, Julia VÖLM 0

Urbanek, Gerhard POSW 0

Vodivnik, Johann ATU 0

Wappl, Christian KONT 0

Wögerer, Guido OLD 0

Zink, Jonas ASPA 0

Bewerb 11 - 1150 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Chen, Hongzu BAAC 0

Dirnberger, Nico SVSW 0

Fletl, Alexander SSTO 0

Frischmann, Dietmar BIED 0

Gashi, Guri POLI 0

Habel, Michael KLOS 0

Haidvogl, Mathias KONT 0

Hirsch, Silvia KONT 0

Jandl, Robert SSTO 0

Jandl, Stefan SSTO 0

Katzbeck, Christian KOM 0

Kautsky, Christian FLÖT 0

Kiendlhofer, Alois KOM 0

Kolland, Dieter BIED 0

Krajic, Karl HAK 0

Mager, Sebastian EBBE 0

Perkonig, Benedikt KORN 0

Riha, Alfred KOM 0

Schuhmacher, Manfred FLÖT 0

Sornig, Armin WOBE 0

Tasch, Karl KOM 0

Woehrer, Sebastian POLI 0
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Bewerb 12 - Doppel 2000 Doppel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Haidvogl M./Rammel W. KONT / SPAR 0

Holzmann M./Vorstandlechner F. LENZ 0

Hou X./Krajic K. HAK 0

Kautsky C./Schuhmacher M. FLÖT 0

Schallock F./Jandl R. LENZ / SSTO 0

Schwarzbauer V./Schwarzbauer T.HAK / AFEK 0

Storkan D./Fletl A. SSTO 0

Trausmuth M./Tang E. NFS 0

Weisz M./Ramhofer W. MATTB 0

Bewerb 13 - Doppel 3000 Doppel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Garcia Barbon A./Ghanem H. KOM / NEUD 0

Garmroudi B./Oukal A. SKLW / WPAE 0

Gibala M./Stürmer E. KOM / SPI 0

Hirvonen P./Gashi G. POLI 0

Magerle M./Frischmann D. BIED 0

Neumayer W./Musil A. OLD / WÖRD 0

Suppnig J./Niemetz B. VÖLM 0

Tosheva M./Rauscher T. KOM 0

Urbanek G./Wappl C. POSW / KONT 0

Vodivnik J./Sornig A. ATU / WOBE 0

Wögerer G./Dorner R. OLD 0

Zink J./Schödl D. ASPA / MIST 0

Bewerb 14 - 750 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Brandstetter, Andrea HAK 0

Cipps, Horst TULL 0

Felcman, Christine HAK 0

Holzmann, Michael LENZ 0

Jandl, Robert SSTO 0

Jandl, Stefan SSTO 0

Kampas, Felix KORN 0

Kocian, Martin ANGE 0

Kurek, Ewa KOM 0

Nessler, Michael HAK 0

Ramhofer, Walter MATTB 0

Sarközi, Janos KOM 0

Schallock, Felix LENZ 0

Schiel, Manfred NFS 0

Schleifer, Oswald LENZ 0

Sedlackek, Michal ANGE 0

Sedlackova, Janka ANGE 0

Storkan, Denise SSTO 0

Tang, Eric NFS 0

Trausmuth, Martin NFS 0

Voitisek, Robert KOM 473

Vorstandlechner, Fabian LENZ 0

Weisz, Manuel MATTB 0
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Bewerb 15 - 2050 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Bohrn, Michael RUPP 0

Bordo, Bjülent MATTB 0

Cipps, Martin TULL 0

Gashi, Guri POLI 0

Ghanem, Hassan NEUD 0

Gibala, Marcin KOM 0

Grünsteidl, Simon BEBU 0

Hössel, Harald EDEN 0

Jankowitsch, Martin EDEN 0

Mahmoud, Osama NEUD 0

Niemetz, Bernhard VÖLM 0

Nowak, Christian KLOS 0

Rauscher, Thomas KOM 0

Stürmer, Erwin SPI 0

Tosheva, Mariya KOM 0

Urbanek, Gerhard POSW 0

Vodivnik, Johann ATU 0

Wögerer, Guido OLD 0

Zink, Jonas ASPA 0

Bewerb 16 - 1350 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Brandstetter, Andrea HAK 0

Chen, Hongzu BAAC 0

Dirnberger, Nico SVSW 0

Fletl, Alexander SSTO 0

Frischmann, Dietmar BIED 0

Garcia Barbon, Andy KOM 0

Haidvogl, Mathias KONT 0

Hirsch, Silvia KONT 0

Hubegger, Leopold RAND 0

Ille, Laszlo GALL 0

Ipekci, Musa KOM 0

Kolland, Dieter BIED 0

Mager, Sebastian EBBE 0

Magerle, Markus BIED 0

Musil, Alfred WÖRD 0

Noll jun., Gerhard ENZE 0

Perkonig, Benedikt KORN 0

Reiter, Wolfgang KOTT 0

Riha, Alfred KOM 0

Schuhmacher, Manfred FLÖT 0

Schwarzbauer, Tobias AFEK 0

Schödl, Daniel MIST 0

Smejkal, Wolfgang BAAC 0

Sornig, Armin WOBE 0

Suppnig, Julia VÖLM 0

Tang, Eric NFS 0

Tasch, Karl KOM 0

Trausmuth, Martin NFS 0

Wappl, Christian KONT 0

Welles, Florian KAI 0

Woehrer, Sebastian POLI 0
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Bewerb 17 - 950 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Brandstetter, Andrea HAK 0

Dirnberger, Nico SVSW 0

Felcman, Christine HAK 0

Habel, Michael KLOS 0

Hirsch, Silvia KONT 0

Jandl, Stefan SSTO 0

Kampas, Felix KORN 0

Kautsky, Christian FLÖT 0

Kocian, Martin ANGE 0

Nessler, Michael HAK 0

Rammel, Wolfgang SPAR 0

Reiter, Wolfgang KOTT 0

Sander, Manuel OLYM 0

Schuhmacher, Manfred FLÖT 0

Schwarzbauer, Tobias AFEK 0

Schwarzbauer, Vinz HAK 0

Sedlackek, Peter ANGE 0

Storkan, Denise SSTO 0

Tang, Eric NFS 0

Tasch, Karl KOM 0

Trausmuth, Martin NFS 0

Voitisek, Robert KOM 473

Bewerb 18 - Offen Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Bohrn, Michael RUPP 0

Bordo, Bjülent MATTB 0

Chen, Alexander ÖTTV 0

Gibala, Marcin KOM 0

Hauss, Daniel GÖST 0

Hubegger, Leopold RAND 0

Ipekci, Musa KOM 0

Knickrehm, Thomas DTTB 0

Leitgeb, Stefan INNS 0

Levenko, Andreas BAAC 0

Magerle, Markus BIED 0

Mahmoud, Osama NEUD 0

Rauscher, Thomas KOM 0

Schallock, Felix LENZ 0

Schleifer, Oswald LENZ 0

Schödl, Daniel MIST 0

Steinhammer, Wolfgang WIES 0

Tosheva, Mariya KOM 0

Wappl, Christian KONT 0

Wögerer, Guido OLD 0

Zink, Jonas ASPA 0
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Bewerb 19 - 1550 Punkte Einzel

Name Verein Q-TTR

Chen, Hongzu BAAC 0

Fletl, Alexander SSTO 0

Fritz, Andreas TULL 0

Garcia Barbon, Andy KOM 0

Garmroudi, Bastian SKLW 0

Gibala, Marcin KOM 0

Grünsteidl, Simon BEBU 0

Hauss, Daniel GÖST 0

Hubegger, Leopold RAND 0

Ille, Laszlo GALL 0

Ipekci, Musa KOM 0

Mager, Sebastian EBBE 0

Magerle, Markus BIED 0

Musil, Alfred WÖRD 0

Noll jun., Gerhard ENZE 0

Nowak, Christian KLOS 0

Oukal, Abdallah WPAE 0

Riha, Alfred KOM 0

Smejkal, Wolfgang BAAC 0

Steinhammer, Wolfgang WIES 0
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